## SOUTH METRO FIRE DEPARTMENT BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

SOUTH METRO FIRE DEPARTMENT 1650 HUMBOLDT AVE. WEST ST. PAUL, MN 55118

The South Metro Fire Department welcomes your application to serve on the South Metro Fire Department Board of Directors. Please furnish complete information to assist us in giving your application full consideration. Additional information, which further qualifies you, may be attached to this application.

Data Privacy Notice: This application requests that you furnish both public and private information about yourself. Your name, address, current employment position, previous work history, education and training are public data under the Minnesota Data Act (Minn. Stat. Sect. 13.43, Subd. 2 & 3). It is available to anyone who requests this information. The data you give us about yourself is needed to identify you and assist in determining your suitability for the Board of Directors position for which you are applying. This data is not legally required, but refusal to supply the information requested may affect the South Metro Fire Department's ability to evaluate your application.

APPLICANT INFORMATION			
Name:	Employer:		
Address:	Position:		
City, State, Zip	Home Phon	e:	
Cell Phone:	Business Phone:		
EDUCATION: Institution(s) Attended	Major/Area of Emphasis		
<b>MEMBERSHIPS/ACTIVITIES/CIVIC EXPERIENCES:</b> Organization Name(s)	Position(s)	Held/Date of Participation(s)	
EMPLOYMENT EXPEDIENCE:		DATES:	
EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE:		DATES.	

WHAT IS YOUR PRIMARY INTEREST IN SERVING ON THE SOUTH METRO FIRE DEPARTMENT BOARD OF DIRECTORS?			
WHY DO YOU BELIEVE THAT YOUR SERVICE WOULD BE OF VALUE TO THE SOUTH METRO FIRE DEPARTMENT?			
APPLICANT SIGNATURE:	DATE:		
This application will be kept on file for one year; after that time a new application must be filed.			
The South Metro Fire Department does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the admission or access to, or treatment or employment in, its services, programs, or activities. Upon request, accommodation will be provided to allow individuals with disabilities to participate in all South Metro Fire Department services, programs, and activities.			
The South Metro Fire Department does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, creed, religion, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, disability, age, marital status or status with regard to public assistance in employment or the provision of services.			

Administration Office • 1650 Humboldt Ave. • West St. Paul, MN 55118 • 651-552-4176 • Fax: 651-552-4195

Return completed application to:

Mark Juelfs South Metro Fire Department, Station 1 1650 Humboldt Ave. West St. Paul, MN 55118